
STAF MB Series & MPH Series

Miniature Linear Guide

� Stainless Steel Made

� Compact Design

� Lightweight



MB Series

1

Screwless design

Caged type reduces noise and improves mo�on smoothness

Caged and Non-caged types share the same profile rail

Seal

End cap

Steel balls

Ball retainer

Fixing plate
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MB SERIES  >>>  MBX Non-caged Type

MB SERIES  >>>  MBC Caged Type
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MPH Series

Metal Scraper Design

Screws

Retaining steel wire

Lubrication pad (optional)

Steel wire retainer

Maintainance period can be well extended by the integra�on 

of lubrica�on pad

MPH SERIES   

Assembly - mm Block - mm
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Fig. 1-1

Dimensional tolerance of height  (H)

Item
Class

±0.04

±0.04

0.03

0.03

±0.02

±0.025

0.015

0.02

Dimensional tolerance of width   (W)

Variation of heights(△H)

Variation of widths (△W)

△C Refer to Fig. 1-1, 1-2

△D Refer to Fig. 1-1, 1-2

Running Parallelism of Block surface 
Ｃ with respect to surface A

Running Parallelism of Block surface 
 D with respect to surface B 
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Normal

High

Precision

Length of rail (mm) Rail length and running parallelism

(   m)

* P level non-interchangeable. If you have any questions, please kindly contact us.

Accuracy Standards
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3.5
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4.5
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6
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6

h
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4.5
4.5
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-
-
-
-
-
-
-

C
1.02
1.93
2.67
2.87
3.92
4.74
6.47

C0
1.26
3.42
5.47
4.80
7.40
6.11
9.5

0.009
0.019
0.027
0.033
0.05
0.055
0.087

0.25
0.3
0.3
0.60
0.60
0.99
0.99

L max
500

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

M
4.97

12.87
20.02
22.58
38.39
47.01
73.13
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3.05
7.04

13.64
13.55
33.20
20.37
57.06

Y M
3.65
7.04

13.64
13.55
33.20
20.37
57.06

Z Block - kg Rail - kg/mMR
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

Rail - mm Rating load - kN WeightStatic moment - N  m‧
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MB Series-20240903-E16

MBC
Carriage type :
MBC : Caged
MBX : Non-caged
MPH

Material :
X : Stainless steel

Size :
MB : 09, 12, 15
MPH : 07, 09, 12, 15

Rail width :
S : Standard   W : Wide

Carriage length :
N : Standard   L : Long

Preload grade :
Z0 : No preload   Z1 : Light preload

Rail mounting type :
L : Counterbored holes (standard)   C : Bottom tapped holes
J : Jointed rails (counterbored holes)
D : Jointed rails (bottom tapped holes)   X : Customized

Surface treatment (precision grade N only) :
– : Without coating   D : Trivalent chromium   K : Black chromium   N : Nickel   R : Fluoride chromium

Treated parts :
– : Without coating   (1) Rail only   (2) Carriage only   (3) Rail and carriage   (X) By order

Precision grades :
N : Normal   H : High   P : Precision
                                               (P level non-interchangeable.
                                               If you have any questions, please kindly contact us.)

Number of carriages

Number of parallel rails

UA :
Lubrication pad (MPH series only)

Rail length (mm)

X 12 S N 2 UA– L 500 – H Z0– Ⅱ– – R 1– –

◎ OME Technology, certificated by SGS with ISO9001

Regarding the newest product and certification information, please refer to the official website.

No. 1589, Daying Rd., Daxi Dist., Taoyuan City 335, Taiwan

Tel :+886-3-307-2000   Fax:+886-3-307-2121

www.ome.com.tw 

Website Facebook LinkedIn

Product Codes


